

SLP(C)No. 22453-22454 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22453-22454/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2003 in WP 18692/99
and WP 18695/99 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. BABU & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH

SLP(C) No.22555/2003

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 06/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Notice.

(A.S. BISHT)(PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER